A B	Rochester Hills					1000 Rochester Hills D Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600		
HILLS	N	Master			V	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org		
	-	File I	Number: 201	9-0266				
File ID:	2019-0266	•	Type: Appointr	nent	Status:	To Council		
Version:	1	Refer	ence: 2019-02	66	Controlling Body:	City Counci Regular Me		
					File Created Date :	06/06/2019		
File Name:	Acceptance of Resignation of Dianah Foster from the Green Space Advisory Board				Final Action:			
Title label:	Acceptance of Resig	nation of Dianal	Foster from the	e Green S	bace Advisory Board			
Notes:								
Sponsors:					Enactment Date:			
Attachments:	061719 Agenda Su	mmary.pdf, Fos	ter Resignation	.pdf	Enactment Number:			
Contact:					Hearing Date:			
Drafter:					Effective Date:			
story of Legis	ative File							
r- Acting Body:	Da	te: Action:	5	ent To:	Due Date:	Return	Result	

1 City Council Regular 06/17/2019 Meeting

Text of Legislative File 2019-0266

Title

sion:

Acceptance of Resignation of Dianah Foster from the Green Space Advisory Board

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby accepts the resignation of Dianah Foster as a member of the Green Space Advisory Board effective June 5, 2019.

Date: